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PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count

Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

aAhOS00000EgZCx0AN
R001381170

NA

SURAJ BANERJEE

S/O Bikash Banerjee,Jaipur+Puruliya+West
Bengal+723201

9732430021

West Bengal 723201

No

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

Raja
NA

Joypur School

Medium
No

8900461325
36

10th

NA

Married

No

NA

3

5

Parental

12000



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48

Monthly Income

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 2
CPV Status

Remarks

Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_applicant

2000

Others

Poor - Neglected condition

Poor - Damaged/dirty area

No

NA
Negative

1

1

Negative

1

Negative
Address Not Traceable
Yes
Residential
23.3175998
86.2764932
41150
2025-08-05
13:49:06

2025-07-28
14:41:07

Beldi, Wes’
s)




49 residence_photo_with_agent

79, Janardan Onli ne Center Beldl West ..
05-08-2025 01:46:11 pm

23.3175974,86. 2764874
Pincode : 723201

50 residence_photo_with_inside_household

nardan Online Center, Beldl West
05-08 2025 01:46:18 pm

23.3175974,86. 2764937
Pincode : 72320




51 residence_photo_outside

79, Janardan Onli ne Center Beldi, West
05-08-2025 01:48:

23.3176001 86 2 64927
Pincode : 7232

52 Photo with Agent

anardan Online Center, Beldi, West .

nO
05-08 2025 01:48:47 pm
6.

23.3175993 8

2764935
Pincode : 72320




53 Photo of ID Proof

~~—

79 Jkana;;ian Onli ne Center Beldi, West ..
05-08-2025 01:48:

23.3175969,86.27 64935

Pincode : 723102

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 05-08-2025 13:49:06

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) TAPASI KUNDU

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report




